el

\

r————————=

“th

s e
— e

—,:,:JE:_"::.:.'::J

i i S

o

IMEM | QTY PART NUMBER GEMERAL DESCRIPTION

1 2 | 100-3006 MOUNTING FRAME WELDMENT

2 | 1 |100-4010 COLLAR, SUPPORT, 4" DIA MOTOR

3 | 3 |100-4000 BRACKET, LIGHT MOUNTING

4 | 4 |100-4002 ANGLE, CONNECTING

5 | 4 |100-4005 FOAT, 6'—0" DIA

6 | 1 FOUNTAIN HEAD

7 | 1 |100-2006 HOUSING, PUMP ASSEMBLY

8 | 1 |100-2008 STRAINER ASSEMBLY

9 | 32 BOLTHX HD CAP,5/S,3/8—16 X 3/4 LG

10| 32 WASHER, LOCK, S/S, 3/8

11| 6 BOLT,HX HD CAP,5/S,1/4—20 X 3/4 LG

12| & WASHER, LOCK, S/S, 1/4

13| 2 U-BOLT, S/S, #10-32THD FOR &" PIPE

14| 2 U—BOLT, $/S, #10-32THD FOR 3" PIPE

15| 12 NUT,HEX,S/S, #10-32

16| 12 WASHER, LOCK, S/S, #10-32

17| 3 LIGHT, 500 WATT

18] 1 MOTOR,4" SUB,7.5-HP,??? LB THRUST,
FRANKLIN #2777, 220V

19| 1 PUMP,BERKELEY #6T2-150

20| 8 SCR. SHEET METAL, S/S, #8 X 3/4 LG

21| 2 U-BOLT, S/S, #10-32THD FOR 8" PIPE

22

23

—LOCATE AND WELD AT THE
7.9/16 DIMENSION AS SHOWN.—

Lake Fountains & Aeration Inc.

4155 5, Johng Pavleway, Sulfa # 1800, Sanford, AL 32771
P (407 334-1818, Fax (407)] S24- 1344
= t H 'Q oD 6/12/05  |owem o JWG

ALt 3/18 e o

TOLERANCE LF SERIES FOUNTAIN ASSEMBLY— 7.5—HP
oECMALS " (FOUNTAINS)
J + 005 + 1/32 + 1 T MASOR | DR WUAMBER
CAD FILE — 7.5-HP
DATE | CK.|ORIGINAL DWG. NUMBER: Y0000 1 o 1| 607500-1000D




